Date:
Project:
 Price:
LED Ella Sconce
Description:
Our LED Ella Sconce is a decorative
fixture with a hotel like feel. Available in a
nickel or bronze finish with an array of

ILSCEMSP
17w - 1,520
Ordering Key:
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSCEMSP 36W MCT N
MCT- MCT N - NICKEL
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: AC120-277V
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >60,000 hours.
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive
optical components achieves a uniform,
comfortable look while eliminating pixelation &
color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light
distribution, balancing the high delivery of high
illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with
an ideal amount of light on walls and vertical
surfaces, increasing perception of spaciousness.
35 - 3500K
BR - BRONZE
5 - 5000K
24w - 2,110
25w -  2,000
31w - 2,580
36w - 3,220
3 - 3000K